
Raspored	  igrača	  za	  turnir:	  EDS	  BH	  PGA	  
Datum:	  25.06.2020	  
#	   	  Ime	  i	  prezime	   	  

	  Jasmin	  Selmanagić	  
	  David	  Wilson	  
	  Asim	  Omanić	  
	  Samir	  Smajić	  
	  Gordan	  Miralem	  
	  Kemal	  Selmanagić	  
	  Željko	  Matijević	  
	  Jasmin	  Terović	  
	  Tarik	  Kurbegović	  
	  Damir	  Bilalagić	  
	  Jusuf	  Šabanović	  
	  Dženan	  Selmanagić	  
	  Bahrudin	  Zjajo	  
	  Izo	  Tankić	  
	  Zijad	  Blekić	  

14:00

1	  tee

2	  tee

6	  tee

5	  tee

3	  tee

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00


